

STATE VS. MUKESH KUMAR & ANOTHER
SC 105/2024
FIR 699/2023
PS MUNDKA

06.06.2024

Present: Ms Parul Singh, Id.Addl.PP for the State.
Both accused produced from JC

Supplementary charge sheet has been filed.

Now to come up on **6.10.2024 for arguments on point of charge.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
06.06.2024